

Lions In Sight Membership Application

I wish to contribute to improving the vision and lives of people around the world. Please enroll me/our club in the Lions In Sight Foundation of MD-4.

Please select one of the following categories of membership:

Wayne Cannon Patron of Sight Fellowship (Individuals only, one-time contribution of \$1,000 or annual contributions of \$200 for at least five years.)

Date:	
Name:	
District:	
Club Name:	
Street Address:	
City, State, ZIP:	
Phone, Fax, Email:	

Make check payable to "Lions In Sight" and mail to: Lions In Sight 1404 Lemon Street Vallejo, CA 94590

LIS would be delighted to be gifted with your Bequest, Charitable Remainder Trust, Charitable Gift Annuity, Charitable Lead Trust, Outright Gift, Life Insurance, or Retained Life Estate. For more information, contact the LIS office at (707) 648-2306.